Accessories

Overview
Accessories

Legend :

Attention: unproper use of the sewer pipe plug can create life-threatening situations! The lessor cannot be held responsible

Inflatable sewer pipe plugs
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Consider an alternative

for any damages on persons or goods, originated by wrongful use of the sewer pipe plug.

D

Type plug

Min. diameter (mm)
Max. diameter (mm)
Length (mm)
Weight (kg)
Material
Temperature range
Presentation

75-150 | 100-200 | 150 - 300 | 200 - 400 | 300 - 600 | 400 - 800

75
150
350

2

-40°C till +80°C

Sewer pipe plug + 10m hose with manometer, relief faucet and tire valve + 5m stainless steel chain
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2,5

150
300
470
33

200
400
550
5,5

: natural rubber NNL45 reinforced with Kevlar/Aramide
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22
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